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1.A customer has decided to connect their IDPA Top-of-Rack (ToR) switch using the
40 GbE QSFP+ uplinks.
I the customer core or distribution switch is a Cisco switch, how shouid the QSFP+
and cables be ordered?
A. QSFP+ for IDPA ToR switch thraugh Dell EMC
QSFP+ for customer switch through Dell EMC
MTP crossover cables through customer vendor or Dell EMC
B. QSFP+ and Twinax uplink cables through Dell EMC
G. 40 GbE-to-40 GbE uplink cables wilth QSFP+ optics attached through Dell EMC
0. QSFP+ for IDPA ToR switch through Dell EMC
QSFP+ for customer switch through customer vendor
MTP crossover cables through Dell EMC or customer provided
Answer: D B@\q
o
2 What is the approximate duplication rate for a Dell EMC Av{gb‘?ar server across all
clients? o
A 60% for file system data and 30% for database data s &
B. 70% for file system data and 35% lor database dat.i‘
C. BO% for file system data and 320% for daTabas@ﬂ?ata
0. 90% for file system data and 310% for daTabgse data
Answer: B &

&
o
&
3.Which application is directly mieq".;?ed with PowerProtect Data Manager?
A. Kubernetes

B. IBM DB2 qq_o
C. Cloudera Hadoop P
D. Microsoft SharePumt &
Answer: A ‘aq,‘-'
&
b@

4.A company |§"|mplement|ng a Dell EMC RecoverPoint solution for several key
applications. All application have sirict RPO requirements.

Which design factar will affect the RPO of each Consistency Group?

A. Copy journal performance

B. Size of the Protection volume

C. Responsibility volume location

D. Production Journal performance

Answer: B

5.4 customear wants to perform a data center refresh. They want to standardize their

What's more, part of that PassReview D-DP-DS-23 dumps now are free: https:/drive.google.com/open?id=102bnWb- Elkwg-
eVoeB4008gMPWZ/65a8

Dell Data Protection Design 2023 Exam (D-DP-DS-23) prep material there is. The 3 kinds of EMC D-DP-DS-23 preparation
formats ensure that there are no lacking points in a student when he attempts the actual D-DP-DS-23 exam. The Dell Data
Protection Design 2023 Exam (D-DP-DS-23) exam registration fee varies between 100$ and 10008, and a candidate cannot risk
wasting his time and money, thus we ensure your success if you study from the updated EMC D-DP-DS-23 practice material. We
offer the demo version of the actual Dell Data Protection Design 2023 Exam (D-DP-DS-23) questions so that you may confirm the
validity of the product before actually buying it, preventing any sort of regret.

Many people want to be the competent people which can excel in the job in some area and be skillful in applying the knowledge to
the practical working in some industry. But the thing is not so easy for them they need many efforts to achieve their goals. Passing the
test D-DP-DS-23 certification can make them become that kind of people and if you are one of them buying our D-DP-DS-23
Study Materials will help you pass the test smoothly with few efforts needed. Our D-DP-DS-23 exam questions are valuable and
useful and if you buy our product will provide first-rate service to you to make you satisfied.
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D-DP-DS-23 Valid Exam Online, Latest D-DP-DS-23 Test Format

People who want to pass the exam have difficulty in choosing the suitable D-DP-DS-23 guide questions. They do not know which
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study materials are suitable for them, and they do not know which the study materials are best. Our company can promise that the
D-DP-DS-23 study materials from our company are best among global market. As is known to us, the D-DP-DS-23 Certification
guide from our company is the leading practice materials in this dynamic market. All study materials from our company are designed
by a lot of experts and professors. In addition, these experts and professors from our company are responsible for constantly
updating the D-DP-DS-23 guide questions.

EMC Dell Data Protection Design 2023 Exam Sample Questions (Q146-
Q151):

NEW QUESTION # 146

A customer has a new NAS device that to be backed Up. The data should be written to a EMC Data Domain with networker. The
Data Domain is only accessible through the network. What is the recommended way to back up the NAS through NDMP?
Response:

A. NDMP backup to non-NDMP devices
B. NDMP backup over iSCSi

C. NDMP local backup

D. NDMP two-way backup

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 147

A customer wants to use Dell EMC ProtectPoint with a Data Domain as the central datastore to backup critical business data.
Which Dell EMC storage systens are supported with ProtectPoint for a fast, efficient, and flexible data protection solution?
Response:

A. VMAX3 and XtremlO
B. VNX and VNXe

C. Unity and SC Series
D. XtemlO and Unity

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 148

A customer has decided to connect their IDPA Top-of-Rack (ToR) switch using the 40 GbE QSFP+ uplinks. Ifthe customer core
or distribution switch is a Cisco switch, how should the QSFP+ and cables be ordered?

Response:

e A. QSFP+ for IDPA ToR switch through Dell EMCQSFP+ for customer switch through Dell EMCMTP crossover cables
through customer vendor or Dell EMC

¢ B. QSFP+ and Twinax uplink cables through Dell EMC

¢ C. 40 GbE-to-40 GbE uplink cables with QSFP+ optics attached through Dell EMC

e D. QSFP+ for IDPA ToR switch through Dell EMCQSFP+ for customer switch through customer vendorMTP crossover
cables through Dell EMC or customer provided

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION # 149

To achieve the required RPO/RTO, a customer must minimize the time the Air gap is open for replication when using a Cyber
Recovery Vault. What design change can accomplish this requirement?

Response:

A. Add additional CR management servers.
B. Use additional interfaces for replication.
C. Use a VPN for replication traffic.

D. Schedule CR policies not to overlap.
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Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 150
What is a consideration when designing a network topology for PowerProtect Data Manager?
Response:

A. TP addresses from 192.168.0.192 to 192.168.0.255 are reserved for the private Docker network.
B. Enable Virtual Guest Tagging mode on the VMware ESXi virtual network switch port.

C. IP addresses from 172.24.0.192 to 172.24.0.255 are reserved for the private Docker network.
D. Configure the specific VLAN ID for network switch port for access mode.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 151

Just like the old saying goes, there is no royal road to success, and only those who do not dread the fatiguing climb of gaining its
nummnous sunits. In a similar way, there is no smoothly paved road to the D-DP-DS-23 certification. You have to work on it and
get started from now. If you want to gain the related certification, it is very necessary that you are bound to spend some time on
carefully preparing for the D-DP-DS-23 Exam, including choosing the convenient and practical study materials, sticking to study and
keep an optimistic attitude and so on.

D-DP-DS-23 Valid Exam Online: https//www.passreview.conyD-DP-DS-23 exam-braindumps.html

EMC Test D-DP-DS-23 Sample Online This you can continue your studies as per your convenience and preferred schedule,
PassReview will give you the best useful and latest D-DP-DS-23 training material and help you 100% pass, EMC Test D-DP-DS-
23 Sample Online Here you can choose our test materials, which has proved its value based upon perfect statistics, The candidates
who bought our D-DP-DS-23 latest practice vce only need to make one or two days to practice our study material to improve your
all-round exam technic then you can be full of confidence to face the D-DP-DS-23 exam.

There are a few simple rules that, baring disruptive technologies, work well for D-DP-DS-23 predicting the evolution of a device,
Elaboration Versus Construction, This you can continue your studies as per your convenience and preferred schedule.
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The candidates who bought our D-DP-DS-23 latest practice vce only need to make one or two days to practice our study material
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